P¥ijmeni, jméno

Capla Damian

turnus

Dundacek Filip

3

Fiala Alexandr

Jelinek Tomas Petr

Ondracek Matéj

Popp Patrik

Suchy Jan

Zabransky Radim

Zapletal Marek

Drska Adam

Zemanek Igor

Silhavy Prokop

Skalnik Marek

Minafik Tomas

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Matl Dominik 3
Horacek Ondrej 3
Janak Filip 17 3
Bilek Martin ME1B 3
Bily Richard ME1B 3
Dolihal David ME1B 3
Jutik Miroslav ME1B 3
KoZnar Marek ME1B 3
Nekolny Tomas ME1B 3
Pajtl Marek ME1B 3
Palicka Karel ME1B 3
Pisk Radek ME1B 3
Pospisil Ondrej ME1B 3
Slouka Daniel ME1B 3
Suchanek David ME1B 3
Travnicek Adam ME1B 3
Zajac Roman ME1B 3
Zemene Jan ME1B 3
Holik Frantisek ME1B 3
Dvorak Petr Milan ME1B 17 3
Ondrousek Tomas 3
Antos Tibor 3
Necas David 3
Juréak Radoslav 3
Pisarik Krystof 3
Pala Vojtéch 3
Trup Matéj 3
Kropacek Stanislav 8 3

celkem 42




